Imphal, Sunday, June 16, 2019
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GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR

DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY & A.H. SERVICES
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THE GREAT JUNE UPRISING
UNITY DAY,2019

15th June,2019 Venue: Kekrupat Imphal ~ Maliyapham Palcha Kumsing-3417
PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHT:

7:00a.m. -
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

Ritual Ceremony

Floral Tribute to the Martyrs

Formal function

Voluntary Blood Donation Camp
Candle light tribute to the Martyrs

Organised by: OBSERVATION COMMITTEE-2019,AMUCO & UCM
Space Donated by SANALEIBAK




